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Jones, Dr. Bill bjones@raeschools.org President

Marshall, Dr. Steve smarshall@msa.raeschools.org Principal

Caro, Luis lcaro@msa.raeschools.org Assistant Principal Grades 6-8

McMurray, Tim tmcmurray@raeschools.org Vice President of Finance, HR Director

Simon, Jane jsimon@msa.raeschools.org Assistant Principal Grades 9-12

Zickafoose, Steve szickafoose@raeschools.org Senior Director of School Improvement

Agudelo, Julio jagudelo@raeschools.org IT Specialist

Alexander, Brianne balexander@msa.raeschools.org Dean of Students

Andrews, Lisa landrews@raeschools.org Finance/HR

Atkinson, April aatkinson@msa.raeschools.org Student Support Coordinator

Bailey, Lauren lbailey@msa.raeschools.org Teacher Support Specialist

Baumann, Felicia fbaumann@msa.raeschools.org Testing Coordinator

Beckett, Lisa lbeckett@msa.raeschools.org Administrative Coordinator

Bell, Kristina kbell@raeschools.org Transportation Router

Black, Tonya tblack@msaschool.org SLH Catering Manager

Brown, Russ rbrown@raeschools.org IT Specialist

Carrion, Dagmar cdagmar@msa.raeschools.org Intervention Teacher

Corsino, Rick rcorsino@raeschools.org Facilities Director

Cummings, Andie acummings@msa.raeschools.org Theatre Manager

Cummings, Michael mcummings@msa.raeschools.org Theatre Technical Director

Darr, Roxi rdarr@msa.raeschools.org Admissions Assistant

Demilio, Lisa ldemilio@msa.raeschools.org Speech Language Pathologist Assistant

Diehl, Kim kdiehl@msa.raeschools.org Registrar

DiSante, Sommer sdisante@msa.raeschools.org Intervention Teacher

Ducharme, Dawn dducharme@msa.raeschools.org High School Counselor (Alpha A-K)

Edwards, Edie eedwards@raeschools.org Cafeteria Supervisor, Finance

Garcia, Loretta lgarcia@msa.raeschools.org Clinic Nurse

Gerardi, Christene cgerardi@msa.raeschools.org College and Career Advisor

Gould, Lisa ligould@msa.raeschools.org 504 Coordinator

Greer, Rebecca rgreer@msa.raeschools.org Media Center

Harris, Amanda aharris@msa.raeschools.org AICE Coordinator

Harris, Briggett bharris@msa.raeschools.org High School Counselor (Alpha L-Z)

Hirshman, Emily ehirshman@msa.raeschools.org Director of ESE

Izzo, Melissa mizzo@msa.raeschools.org Director of Admissions

Kibbe, Maria mkibbe@msa.raeschools.org ESOL Coordinator/Substitute Teacher Coordinator

Lambert, Erin elambert@raeschools.org Grant Coordinator, Finance

Lord, Patti plord@msa.raeschools.org Credit Recovery Specialist

Mancuso, Monetta mmancuso@msa.raeschools.org Middle School Counselor (6th Grade, 8th Grade A-Li)

McArthur, Katrina kmcarthur@msa.raeschools.org Teacher Support Specialist

Mena, Diana dmena@msa.raeschools.org Assistant Registrar

Mendez, Natasha nmendez@raeschools.org Transportation Router

Norwood, Myron mnorwood@raeschools.org Transportation Director

Ospina, Vicki vospina@msa.raeschools.org Front Desk

Pack, Audra apack@msa.raeschools.org Social Worker

Papillion-Massie, Katanga kpapillion@msa.raeschools.org Lead Student Support Coordinator

Pesoli, Jamie jpesoli@raeschools.org Transportation Supervisor

Quin, Theresa theresaq@msa.raeschools.org Director of College and Career 

Ramirez, Kayla kramirez@msa.raeschools.org Attendance Clerk

Ramsey, Brandon bramsey@raeschools.org IT Specialist

Strong-Mason, Javisha jstron-mason@msa.raeschools.org Student Support Front Desk

Sanz de Lozano, Geneth gsanzdelozano@msa.raescols.org ELL Support

Shelley, Wanda wshelley@raeschools.org Routing Supervisor
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Smerecznik, Alex asmerecznik@msa.raeschools.org Middle School Counselor (7th Grade, 8th Grade Ll-Z)

Smith, Carol csmith@raeschools.org Transporation Router

Smith, Samantha ssmith@msa.raeschools.org ESE -Case Manager and Teacher

Thomas, Tanica tthomas@msa.raeschools.org ESE -Case Manager and Teacher

Tiemer, Mike mtiemer@msa.raeschools.org Facilities

Transportation All msabus@raeschools.org Transportation All

Wachendorf, Nancy nwachendorf@msa.raeschools.org AICE Administrative Assistant

Waggoner, Marilyn mwaggoner@msa.raeschools.org Front Desk

IT Services helpdesk@raeschools.org Technical Support

Villalon, KaSandra kvillalon@msa.raeschools.org Speech Language Pathologist
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